REF professor poll summary results, Dec 09

Question Yes No Don’t | Answered | Skipped
know | Question question

Do you support the research and funding 27.0% | 68.8% | 4.3% | 586 3

councils’ impact proposals?

Do you think the impact agenda will lead 72.2% | 17.0% | 10.7% | 587 2

to any changes in policies and practices in

your department?

Do you think the impact agenda will 49.4% | 31.2% | 19.4% | 583 6

influence your department in relation to

the hiring and firing of staff?

Do you think the impact agenda will alter | 64.7% | 25.4% | 9.9% | 583 6

the focus and practice of research in your

department?

Would you consider pursuing your 34.5% | 54.7% | 10.9% | 580 9

academic career abroad as a result of the

impact agenda in the UK?

Do you know anyone who is considering 21.7% | 66.5% | 11.8% | 585 4

pursuing their academic career abroad as
a result of the impact agenda in the UK?




